

| (Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |   |
|--|---|
| (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status   | (Requestor's Name)                      |
| (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status   |   |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  | (Address)                               |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  |   |
| PICK-UP   WAIT   MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  | (Address)                               |
| PICK-UP   WAIT   MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  |   |
| (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status   | (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
| (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status   | PICK-UP WAIT MAIL                       |
| (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status   |   |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status  | (Business Entity Name)                  |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status  |   |
|  | (Document Number)                       |
|  |   |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  | Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  |   |
|  | Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |

Office Use Only

J. FASON DEC 07 2020



000355249250

11/20/20--01025--005 \*\*180.00

2678 NOV VO PH 2: 39

i l Juli (

## **COVER LETTER**

| TO:                                    | New Filing So<br>Division of Co  |   |                              |   |   |
|--|--|---|------------------------------|---|---|
| SURIE                                  | ECT: ANGIE H   | AIR SHOP LLC  | •                            |   |   |
| JUBSE                                  | JC • · ·   | (Name of Res  | ulting Florida 1             | Limited Con                             | прапу)  |
|  |  |   |                              |   | ed fees are submitted to convert an "Other ecordance with s. 605.1045, F.S. |
| Please                                 | retum all corre  | spondence concernin                                   | g this matter                | 10:                                     |   |
| Cheyenr                                | ne Moselcy   |   |                              |   |   |
|  |  | (Contact Person)                                      |                              |   |   |
| Legalzo                                | om.com, Inc.   |   |                              |   |   |
|  | •  | (Firm/Company)  |                              |   |   |
| 101 N B                                | Brand Blvd 11th F  | T   |                              |   |   |
| _                                      |  | (Address)   |                              |   |   |
| Glendale                               | e, CA 91203  |   |                              |   |   |
|  | (0   | ity, State and Zip Code)                              |                              |   |   |
| angel86j                               | jean@gmail.com   |   |                              |   |   |
| E-ma                                   | ail Address: (to be  | used for future annual re                             | port notification            | ns)                                     |   |
| For fun                                | ther information   | on concerning this ma                                 | tter, please ca              | all:                                    |   |
| Cheyenr                                | ne Moseley   |   | _at (                        | ) 773-0                                 | 888   |
|  | (Name of Conta   | ct Person)  |                              | ode) (Day                               | rtime Telephone Number)   |
|  |  | or the following amou<br>a bank located in the        |                              |   | sed by this office must be payable in US                                    |
| (\$25 for                              | .00 Filing Fees<br>Conversion<br>for Articles<br>nization)                                       | ☐\$155.00 Filing Fees<br>and Certificate of<br>Status | ■S180,00 Fi<br>and Certified | -                                       | ☐\$185.00 Fiting Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status            |
| New Fi<br>Divisio<br>Clifton<br>2661 E | ET ADDRESS<br>iling Section<br>on of Corporati<br>Building<br>executive Center<br>assee, FL 3230 | ons<br>er Circle                                      | Nev<br>Div<br>P. (           | w Filing S<br>rision of C<br>D. Box 631 | Corporations  |

INHS11 (7/17)

# COVER LETTER

| Division of 0  | Corporations  |  |   |
|--|---|--|---|
| SUBJECT: ANGIE   | HAIR SHOP LLC                                       | •  |   |
| 501  | (Name of Re   | sulting Florida Limited Co   | mpany)  |
|  |   |  | nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other<br>accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S. |
| Please return all con  | respondence concernin                               | g this matter to:  |   |
| Cheyenne Moseley   |   |  |   |
|  | (Contact Person)                                    |  |   |
| Legalzoom.com, Inc.  |   |  |   |
|  | (Firm/Company)                                      |  |   |
| 101 N Brand Blvd 11th  | FI  |  |   |
|  | (Address)   |  |   |
| Glendale, CA 91203   |   |  |   |
| (  | City, State and Zip Code)                           |  |   |
| angel86jcan@gmail.con  |   |  |   |
| E-mail Address: (to b  | be used for future annual re                        | port notifications)  |   |
| For further informati  | on concerning this ma                               | tter, please call:   |   |
| Cheyenne Moseley   |   | _at ()   | 8880  |
| (Name of Cont  | oct Person)   | (Area Code) (Da  | ytime Telephone Number)   |
|  | for the following amou<br>a bank located in the     |  | sed by this office must be payable in US  |
| S150.00 Filing Fees<br>(\$25 for Conversion<br>& \$125 for Articles<br>of Organization)                          | S155.00 Filing Fees<br>and Certificate of<br>Status | ■\$180.00 Filing Fees<br>and Certified Copy                                | S185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status                  |
| STREET ADDRES. New Filing Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3236 | ions<br>er Circle                                   | MAILING A<br>New Filing S<br>Division of C<br>P. O. Box 63<br>Tallahassee, | Section<br>Corporations<br>27   |

INHS11 (7/17)

TO: New Filing Section

## Articles of Conversion

For

# "Other Business Entity"

Into

#### Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convent the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

| 1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Article ANGIE HAIR SHOP INC   | s of Conve         | rsion i   | s:         |
|---|--------------------|-----------|------------|
| (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)   |                    |           |            |
| 2. The "Other Business Entity" is a   |                    |           |            |
| (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common  | a law or busin     | ess tras  | t, etc.)   |
| First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of   |                    |           |            |
| (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the  | name of the c      | ountry)   |            |
| 08/06/2019<br>on .  |                    |           |            |
| (date of organization, formation or incorporation)  |                    |           |            |
| 3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Artic   | les of Orga        | anizati   | on:        |
| ANGIE HAIR SHOP LLC   |                    |           |            |
| (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)   |                    |           |            |
| 4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:  |                    |           |            |
| The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)                                    | ) calendar (       | days a    | fter       |
| Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.                | will not be lis    | sted as t | he         |
| 5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.   | ••                 | 2020 NO   | ري<br>سند  |
| <ol> <li>The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisa<br/>which such members are entitled under ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S.</li> </ol> | al rights the      | angun     | t to       |
|   | · - :-;            |           | ر<br>آ : ر |
|   | ; - <u>; -</u> ; - | 2: 39     | -          |

| Signed this _                          | 26th            | _ day of _October                     | 2020                                      |
|--|-----------------|---------------------------------------|---|
| Signature of                           | Author          | ized Representative of I              | imited Liability Company:                 |
| Signature of<br>Printed Name           | Authoriz        | ed Representative:                    | ngelin Merisma Title: Member              |
| Signature(s)                           | on beha         | l of Other Business Enti              | tv: [See below for required signature(s)] |
| <b>C</b> :                             | 1.              | ant. Marc                             | A   |
| Signature:                             | · Appelin       | Merisma                               | Title: President                          |
| rinico ivane                           | / / / / gerine  | · ·                                   | Titte. Treaters                           |
| Signature:                             |                 |                                       |   |
| Printed Name                           | :               |                                       | Title:                                    |
|  |                 |                                       |   |
| Signature:                             |                 |                                       | Title:                                    |
| Printed Name                           | <del></del>     |                                       | litte:                                    |
| Signature:                             |                 |                                       |   |
| Printed Name                           | ·               | ·                                     | Title;                                    |
|  | · <u></u>       |                                       |   |
| Signature:                             |                 |                                       |   |
| Printed Name                           | :               |                                       | Title:                                    |
|  |                 |                                       |   |
| Signature:                             | <del></del>     | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Title:                                    |
| i ilinea ivaille                       | · <del></del> _ | <del></del>                           | FIRIC.                                    |
| If Florida Co                          | rporatio        | n:                                    |   |
|  |                 | Vice Chairman, Director               | , or Officer.                             |
| If Directors or                        | Officers        | have not been selected, a             | n Incorporator must sign.                 |
|  |                 |                                       |   |
| <u>If Florida Ge</u><br>Signature of o |                 | rtnership or Limited Lia              | bility Partnership:                       |
| Signature of o                         | ne Gener        | ai rannei,                            |   |
| lf Florida Lir                         | nited Pa        | rtnership or Limited Lia              | hility Limited Partnership:               |
| Signatures of                          |                 |                                       |   |
|  |                 |                                       |   |
| All others:                            |                 |                                       |   |
| Signature of a                         | n authori       | zed person.                           |   |
| Fees:                                  |                 |                                       | •   |
| Article                                | es of Cor       | version:                              | \$25.00                                   |
|  |                 | a Articles of Organizatio             |   |
|  | ed Copy         | _                                     | \$30.00 (Optional)                        |
|  | cate of S       |                                       | \$5.00 (Optional)                         |

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ANGIE HAIR SHOP L  | 1.0   |   |            |
|--|---|---|------------|
|  |   | ability Company, "L.U.C.," or "LL.C.")                  |            |
|  |   |   |            |
| ARTICLE II - Add<br>The mailing address  |   | ne principal office of the Limited Liability Company is | S:         |
| Principal Office Ac  | ddress:   | Mailing Address:  |            |
| 6802 Heathersfield Dr.   |   | 6802 Heathersfield Dr.                                  |            |
| Tampa, Florida 33634   |   | Tampa, Florida 33634                                    |            |
|  |   |   |            |
|  | TOLICE PRESENTATIONS OF   | ind registered agent are:                               |            |
|  | Angeline Merisma  | the registered agent are:                               |            |
| -  | Angeline Merisma<br>N<br>6802 Heathersfield Dr.   | lame  |            |
| -  | Angeline Merisma<br>N<br>6802 Heathersfield Dr.   |   |            |
| -  | Angeline Merisma<br>N<br>6802 Heathersfield Dr.   | P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)                         |            |
| -  | Angeline Merisma N 6802 Heathersfield Dr. Florida street address (  | P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)                         |            |
| Having been name<br>liability compa-<br>registered agent as<br>statutes relating | Angeline Merisma  N 6802 Heathersfield Dr. Florida street address ( Tampa  City  ed as registered agent any at the place designate and agree to act in this cat to the proper and complete. | P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)                         | :<br>f ali |

(CONTINUED)

| A  | 12" | rı | C1   | F | 11 | 1_ |
|----|-----|----|------|---|----|----|
| -1 | 1.  |    | ٧. ١ |   |    | •  |

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

| <u>Title:</u>                    | Name and Address:      |
|----------------------------------|------------------------|
| "AMBR" = Authorized Member       |                        |
| "MGR" = Manager                  |                        |
| AMBR / MGR                       | Angeline Merisma       |
| <del></del>                      | 6802 Heathersfield Dr. |
|                                  | Tampa, Florida 33634   |
| AMBR/MGR                         | Berry Marseille        |
|                                  | 6802 Heathersfield Dr. |
|                                  | Tampa, Florida 33634   |
|                                  |                        |
| <del></del>                      |                        |
|                                  |                        |
|                                  | <del></del>            |
|                                  |                        |
|                                  |                        |
|                                  |                        |
|                                  |                        |
|                                  |                        |
| (Use attachment if necessary)    |                        |
|                                  |                        |
| CLE V: Other provisions, if any. |                        |
| CEE 1. Other provisions, in any. |                        |
|                                  |                        |
|                                  |                        |
| -                                |                        |
| DECLUDED CICNATURE.              |                        |

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Angeline Merisma

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agend \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

A 02 AUN BZB7